Sr.
No.

o O

10
11
12
13
14

15
16

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.
Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Name

Sarita Sutrayya Swami

Shubhada Sunil Aphale

Sarojini Prabhakar Bobade

Varshali Miral Keniya

Kalyani Nilesh Patil
Pooja Narayan Bhosle

Abhaykumar G. Sancheti
Shweta Laxmikant Konnur

Shweta Puntambekar- Sonawane

. Amrita Anil Gugale

. Shruti Nikhil Rathi

. Arati Chunnilal Baghele

. Vijayalaxmi Kallappa Biradar
. Jyoti Shreerang Survase

. Himmat Gate
. Madhuri Sanjeev Madhekar

Designation

Tutor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Professor & Head
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Professor

Tutor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Professor

Tutor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Professor
Professor

Tutor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor

Senior Resident
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Senior Resident
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Tutor

Date of Joining and
Promotions in Present

Institution
01-08-1994
01-07-1995
01-04-2002
01-09-2011
01-10-1991
03-06-1994
01-06-2000
01-07-1996
21-08-2000
01-07-2005
01-02-2020
16-11-2000
16-04-2007
01-07-2014
01-09-2020
15-11-2021
25-09-1995
01-10-1998
01-04-2004
18-02-2010
01-01-2020

01-08-2011
01-01-2020
08-02-2018
10-02-2020
01-12-2020
01-12-2020
15-03-2021
15-03-2021
17-02-2020
17-02-2021
12-01-2021
14-07-2003



17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Dr
Dr
Dr

Dr
Dr

Dr

Dr
Dr

Dr
Dr
Dr

Dr

. Neha Madhusudan Mundada
. Shweta Virendrasinh Bhosale

. Ashish Nair

. Reema Manohar Bodhe

. P.Divya Reddy
.M Amogh

. Varun Allampalli

. Shriya Pandey

. Rohini Rajendran

. Sonal Agarwal
. Sneha Shivnani

. Pratik Kabra

Senior Resident
Senior Resident
Senior Resident

Senior Resident
Senior Resident

Senior Resident

Senior Resident
Senior Resident

Senior Resident

Senior Resident
Senior Resident

Senior Resident

20-04-2019
05-03-2021
10-02-2021

15-04-2021
02-08-2021

02-08-2021

12-08-2021
01-09-2021

21-09-2021
28-08-2021
29-08-2021

03-01-2022



