	_			
Department of Anaesthesiology				
Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Date of Joining and Promotions in Present Institution	
1	Dr. Sarita Sutrayya Swami	Tutor Assistant Professor Associate Professor Professor & Head	01-08-1994 01-07-1995 01-04-2002 01-09-2011	
2	Dr. Shubhada Sunil Aphale	Assistant Professor Associate Professor Professor	01-10-1991 03-06-1994 01-06-2000	
3	Dr. Sarojini Prabhakar Bobade	Tutor Assistant Professor Associate Professor Professor	01-07-1996 21-08-2000 01-07-2005 01-02-2020	
4	Dr. Varshali Miral Keniya	Tutor Assistant Professor Associate Professor Professor	16-11-2000 16-04-2007 01-07-2014 01-09-2020	
5	Dr. Kalyani Nilesh Patil	Professor	15-11-2021	
6	Dr. Pooja Narayan Bhosle	Tutor Assistant Professor Associate Professor	25-09-1995 01-10-1998 01-04-2004	
7	Dr. Abhaykumar G. Sancheti	Assistant Professor Associate Professor	18-02-2010 01-01-2020	
8	Dr. Shweta Laxmikant Konnur	Assistant Professor Associate Professor	01-08-2011 01-01-2020	
9	Dr. Shweta Puntambekar- Sonawane	Senior Resident Assistant Professor	08-02-2018 10-02-2020	
10	Dr. Amrita Anil Gugale	Assistant Professor	01-12-2020	
11	Dr. Shruti Nikhil Rathi	Assistant Professor	01-12-2020	
12	Dr. Arati Chunnilal Baghele	Assistant Professor	15-03-2021	
13	Dr. Vijayalaxmi Kallappa Biradar	Assistant Professor	15-03-2021	
14	Dr. Jyoti Shreerang Survase	Senior Resident Assistant Professor	17-02-2020 17-02-2021	
15	Dr. Himmat Gate	Assistant Professor	12-01-2021	
16	Dr. Madhuri Sanjeev Madhekar	Tutor	14-07-2003	

17	Dr. Neha Madhusudan Mundada	Senior Resident	29-04-2019
18	Dr. Shweta Virendrasinh Bhosale	Senior Resident	05-03-2021
19	Dr. Ashish Nair	Senior Resident	10-02-2021
20	Dr. Reema Manohar Bodhe	Senior Resident	15-04-2021
21	Dr. P.Divya Reddy	Senior Resident	02-08-2021
22	Dr. M Amogh	Senior Resident	02-08-2021
23	Dr. Varun Allampalli	Senior Resident	12-08-2021
24	Dr. Shriya Pandey	Senior Resident	01-09-2021
25	Dr. Rohini Rajendran	Senior Resident	21-09-2021
26	Dr. Sonal Agarwal	Senior Resident	28-08-2021
27	Dr. Sneha Shivnani	Senior Resident	29-08-2021
28	Dr. Pratik Kabra	Senior Resident	03-01-2022